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TEACHERS’ RETIREMENT BOARD 

 
2018 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Thursday January 11, 2018 10:30 AM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday February 7, 2018 1:30 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Tuesday 
February 13, 2018 

Viability Commission 
Public Hearing 

3:00 -5:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday February 21, 2018 3:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday March 14, 2018 
Cancelled 3:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday March 14, 2018 
Viability Commission Mtg. 3:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday April 25, 2018 3:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday May 16, 2018 3:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday June 20, 2018 3:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday August 1, 2018 
Workshop 10:00 AM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday September 12, 2018 3:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday October 3, 2018 3:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 

Wednesday November 7, 2018 3:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford 
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